
TRE® Providers Sept 24

Name E-mail Phone Area/ City

Anita Simon amsimon@online.no 084 015 0166 Hibberdene - Umzumbe 

Ashleigh Reynolds hello@sunshinesociety.co.za 083 254-3725 Bazeley Beach/Umhlanga

Brigitte Lotriet brigittefitness@gmail.com 079 962 6442 Salt Rock 

Brigitte Peel brigitte@peel.co.za 084 548 5277 Westville / Durban 

Cariad Morgan cariadmorgan09@gmail.com 062 385 1234 Hillcrest 

Cheryl Antonizzi cherylantonizzi@gmail.com 072 628 8537 Kloof 

Claudia Pedlar drcmchiro@yahoo.com 084 274 3528 Howick 

Debbie Raw debbieraw5@gmail.com 072 476 3056 Howick 

Des Humphry des.humphry1@gmail.com 082 679 0241 Ballito 

Doreen Sithole SitholeQD@umhlathuze.gov.za 071 837 6570 Empangeni 

Farzana Essa farzanaessa2@gmail.com 083 628 7786 Pietermaritzburg 

Fazila Gany fazila1.gany@gmail.com 078 628 2941 Verulam 

Gareth Tennant garethtennant@gmail.com 083 718 6501 Margate 

Garth Miller garthmil@gmail.com 073 374 0513 Overport

Helen Field helenleyland@yahoo.com 083 577 7721 Nottingham Road/ Midlands

Humaira Khan 786humairakhan@gmail.com 079 107 6032 Overport/ Asherville 

Jaquie  Christian christianjacqs@gmail.com 082 443 1929 Kloof 

Joanne Warren joziewarren@yahoo.com 082 920 5238 Ballito 

Karina Joubert karinaj@mweb.co.za 082 574 9717 Umkomaas

KC Freer kace.freer@gmail.com 072 154 8650 Howick 

Kevishinee Perumaul kevishineeperumaul@gmail.com 083 693 1548 Chatsworth 

Lesley Pascoe lpascoe@absamail.co.za 084 765 6243 Pietermaritzburg 

Linda Lazarczykova lindz.laz@gmail.com 072 7199 175 Richmond 

Linda Naylor Liebenberg linda@healinghandskzn.co.za 082 454 3181 Hillcrest 

Liza Kimble fascializa@gmail.com 082 308 6609 Waterfall 

Lisa Wimble lisa.law786@gmail.com 063 949 1605 Hilton 

Lynn Tungay lynntungay@yahoo.co.za 082 575 9213 Central Drakensberg 

Maryke Cronje maryketre@gmail.com 072 422 9889 Mtunzini/ Richards Bay

Matt Smith mshawsmith@gmail.com 082 725 7579 Pietermaritzburg 

Michelle Duncan michelleduncan92@gmail.com 083 642 1741 Richards Bay 

Rama Naidu rama@6degreeshift.com 083 560 1327 Durban

Robin Vanderplank vanderplankr@gmail.com 082 499 1344 Kloof

Ruwaida Vadachia ruwaida@computask.co.za 082 838 3154 Durban Glenwood 

Saskia Wuestefeld saskiaw@telkomsa.net 083 269 9207 Durban 

Shakira Mahomed Cassim drshakiracassim@gmail.com 083 7863047 Durban 

Su Thomas su.thomas.tre@gmail.com 082 787 2229 Winston Park/Hillcrest 

Sue Van Rensburg susanlouise50@gmail.com 082 807 9451 Howick

Tamryn Currin tammycurrin87@gmail.com 087 522 6892 Donnybrook

Tia Wiblin tia@innatehealing.co.za 082 734 4988 Hillcrest 

Relocated to elsewhere in SA 10 Providers 

Relocated abroad 6 Providers 

Temporary availability when visiting SA 
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